v 4 Latvijas Latvijas éempionats rollersiéeposana 2020

Sprint final V16
Official ranking

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying
V16 200 m
Final
1 103 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 1 25.61
2 95 UPENIEKS Rainers 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 2 25.66
3 98 BISERS Rudis Ridolfs 2005 LAT CPSS 3 26.50
4 93 BIRITIS Bruno 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 27.55
1/2 Final
5 102 SINATS Gustavs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 3 26.91
6 100 VITOLINS Audris Odo 2005 LAT Ogre OK/SC 3 27.82
7 96 ZAKIS Emils 2005 LAT CPSS 4 28.76
8 87 LIBIETIS Nils 2004 LAT SS"Arkadija" 4 30.04
Qualifying
9 94 ABOLINS Raivo 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 30.21
10 90 FRIDVALDS Edgars 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 30.51
11 105 ENDE Davis 2004 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 30.80
12 88 CIRCENS Eriks 2004 LAT Vilakas BJSS 32.14
13 86 KAZACUKS Artemijs 2005 LAT Kraslavas Sporta skola 32.97
14 104 KULEZNOVS Roberts 2004 LAT CPSS 33.80
15 97 LACIS Krisjanis 2004 LAT SS"Arkadija" 35.32
16 92 GUBA Jéekabs 2005 LAT Kraslavas Sporta skola 35.52
17 101 GRAUDINS Janis 2005 LAT CPSS 36.86
18 89 KAMZOLS Martins 2005 LAT Vilakas BJSS 38.27
19 91 KEISS Endijs 2005 LAT Vilakas BJSS 38.70
20 99 PANIHIDKINS Aleksandrs 2005 LAT SS"Arkadija" 38.96
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v 4 Latvijas Latvijas éempionats rollersiéeposana 2020

Rank Bib

Sprint final S16
Official ranking

Name Year Nation Club

Result Qualifying

Final
1 116
2 114
3 109
4 107
1/2 Final
5 110
6 113
7 112
8 111
Qualifying
9 108

VOLFA Estere 2005 LAT CPSS

SLOTINA Elizabete 2005 LAT CPSS

VOLKA Liga 2004 LAT Kraslavas Sporta skola
OSMANE Adriana 2005 LAT SS"Arkadija"
BLEIDELE Elza 2005 LAT CPSS

VOLKA Jana 2004 LAT Kraslavas Sporta skola
SUMINSKA Adriana 2005 LAT Kraslavas Sporta skola
EINIGYTE Ula 2004 LTU S.K. Viesulas LTU
KASPERUNAITE lima 2004 LTU S,K. Viesulas LTU

Not classified

106
115

28.08.2020 / Rai

BERZINA Katrina 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS
KASPEUNAITE lima 2004 LTU S,K. Viesulas LTU

na iela, Madona (LAT) / LSF, Madonas novada pasvaldiba

33.33
34.37
35.05
36.10

A WO N -

35.02
35.29
35.65
41.17

£ S N GV ROV ]

47.36

Did Not Start
Did Not Start
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v 4 Latvijas Latvijas éempionats rollersiéeposana 2020

Sprint final V14
Official ranking

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Result Qualifying
V14 200 m
Final
1 129 BILANS Bruno 2007 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 1 29.60
2 132 SKOLNIEKS Jékabs 2006 LAT SS"Arkadija" 2 30.23
3 136 JEKIMOVS Ernests 2006 LAT CPSS 3 30.73
4 128 PLOTKA Ernests 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 4 29.29
1/2 Final
5 122 LUKSTINS Péteris 2006 LAT SS"Arkadija" 3 30.64
6 139 PAIO Kristaps 2007 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 3 32.25
7 123  SILINS Likass 2007 LAT Ogre OK/Keguma novads 4 32.48
8 137 CIRCENS Ints Indrikis 2007 LAT Vilakas BJSS 4 32.83
Qualifying
9 117 KOZLOVSKIS Markuss 2006 LAT Vilakas BJSS 33.43
10 125 ZVIRGZDINS Edvards 2006 LAT SS"Arkadija" 33.76
11 134 KRUMINS Kaspars 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 33.90
12 118 MEINJERS Miks 2007 LAT SS"Arkadija" 33.97
13 133 JANOVSKIS Martins 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 34.22
14 120 PLOTKA Aleksis 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 34.59
15 119 FREIVALDS Emils 2006 LAT CPSS 34.75
16 144 KALNINA Artars 2007 LAT SS"Arkadija" 34.76
17 131 RAMS Rinalds 2007 LAT CPSS 36.27
18 126 MEZARAUPS Oskars 2007 LAT SS"Arkadija" 36.29
19 143 GRASIS Renars 2007 LAT Ogre OK/Keguma novads 36.38
20 140 GRAZYS Matas 2006 LTU S,K. Viesulas LTU 36.96
21 141 KOZAKS Markuss 2006 LAT CPSS 39.61
22 121 CIRPONS Arvis 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 40.77
23 135 PAULINS Gregors 2007 LAT Kraslavas Sporta skola 40.79
24 127 ZAURINS Emils 2007 LAT CPSS 41.07
25 142 LANCS Martins 2007 LAT CPSS 41.56
26 124 GRIKIS Martins 2007 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 42.42
27 130 NOVICONOKS Zanis 2007 LAT Kraslavas Sporta skola 51.10
Not classified
138 KALNINS Davis 2007 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola Did Not Start
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v 4 Latvijas Latvijas éempionats rollersiéeposana 2020

Rank Bib

Sprint final S14
Official ranking

Name Year Nation Club

Result Qualifying

Final
1 155
2 149
3 152
4 154

1/2 Final
5 147
6 158
7 146
8 151

Qualifying
9 145
10 156
1 153
12 148
13 150
14 157

28.08.2020 / Rai

KAPARKALEJA Linda 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS
VECKALNINA Madara 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS
VIGANTE Lauma 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS
BLEIDELE Stella 2007 LAT CPSS

OZOLINA Patricija 2007 LAT CPSS

RADIVINSKA Evija 2007 LAT Kraslavas Sporta skola
JANKAVA Arta 2006 LAT Gulbenes BJSS
BUSA Patricija 2006 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola
ZARINA Amanda Reilija 2007 LAT SS"Arkadija"

SKRIDE Leticija Anna 2007 LAT CPSS

KAMZOLA Loreta 2007 LAT Vilakas BJSS
SPRINGE Rasa 2006 LAT SS"Arkadija"
KURCISA Viktorija 2006 LAT SS"Arkadija"
SALMINA Liva 2006 LAT Gulbenes BJSS

na iela, Madona (LAT) / LSF, Madonas novada pasvaldiba

32.11
32.58
35.18
36.38

A WO N -

36.29
37.13
36.78
40.06

£ S N GV ROV ]

41.00
41.72
43.45
45.98
46.77
50.87
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Latvijas Latvijas éempionats rollersiéeposana 2020
YA\ CEMPIONATS 2. posms
Sprint qualification
Official results

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap
V12 200 m
1 26 RAUDZINS Ridolfs 2008 LAT CPSS 29.29 29.65 29.29
2 27 SKELE Henriks 2008 LAT CPSS 33.30 33.58 33.30 4.01
3 3 BERZINS Ginters 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 34.34 34.67 34.34 5.05
4 21 ZAZITIS Treviss 2008 LAT CPSS 35.65 34.35 34.35 5.06
5 22 ZALITIS Armands 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 36.42 34.99 34.99 5.70
6 1 SKALIKOVS Alekss 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 35.98 59.48 35.98 6.69
7 19 SKRIDE Ernests 2009 LAT CPSS 39.61 36.87 36.87 7.58
8 14 TOLPEZNIKOVS Roberts 2009 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 38.08 49.68 38.08 8.79
9 25 FJODOROVS Rolands 2008 LAT CPSS 39.65 39.27 39.27 9.98
10 29 STEINBERGS Roberts 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 40.34 41.94 40.34 11.05
1 5 DREIMANIS Janis 2009 LAT CPSS 40.84 41.84 40.84 11.55
12 2 VUSKANS Valts 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 41.17 40.86 40.86 11.57
13 6 KULSS Deivids 2008 LAT Vilakas BJSS 41.39 42.89 41.39 12.10
14 9  LITVINS Edvins 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 45.41 41.53 41.53 12.24
15 13 PUZULIS Patriks 2008 LAT CPSS 44.44 42.06 42.06 12.77
16 7  MICS Reinis 2009 LAT Vilakas BJSS 43.32 44.48 43.32 14.03
17 20 CUBREVICS Aleksandrs 2008 LAT Kraslavas Sporta skola 48.39 45.05 45.05 15.76
18 28 DERGUNOVS Georgijs 2009 LAT CPSS 45.44 47.85 45.44 16.15
19 24  JONINS Jéekabs 2009 LAT CPSS 45.59 46.16 45.59 16.30
20 15 PAVLOVS Toms 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 48.43 48.74 48.43 19.14
21 8  MIHAILOVS Marks 2009 LAT CPSS 48.95 54.45 48.95 19.66
22 18 ATLACIS Janis 2009 LAT CPSS 54.43 50.08 50.08 20.79
23 17 KOZLOVSKIS Olivers 2009 LAT Vilakas BJSS 58.17 50.30 50.30 21.01
24 10 LAZDUPS Renars 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 54.89 53.40 53.40 2411
25 4  SPRIDZANS Rolands 2008 LAT Vilakas BJSS 55.72 55.89 55.72 26.43
26 16 ANCKINS Edgars 2008 LAT CPSS 1:03.85 57.85 57.85 28.56
27 12 PAVARS Matiss 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:28.05 1:01.50 1:01.50 32.21

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

11 IVANOVS Raitis 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS
23 JANKOVICS Roberts 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

11 IVANOVS Raitis 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS
23 JANKOVICS Roberts 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS

1 52 ZAKE Amélija 2008 LAT CPSS 34.50 35.38 34.50

2 39 BURCEVA Valérija 2008 LAT Kraslavas Sporta skola 36.08 35.59 35.59 1.09

3 53 BEKERE Lasma Marta 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 37.05 35.99 35.99 1.49

4 36 SMITE Keita Karlina 2008 LAT CPSS 37.61 38.11 37.61 3.11

5 35 DJATKOVICA Martine 2008 LAT Kraslavas Sporta skola 37.74 38.05 37.74 3.24

6 56 ROSTOKA Heléna 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 38.33 37.97 37.97 3.47

7 32 ALZINA Laura 2008 LAT CPSS 38.37 39.96 38.37 3.87

8 38 GAILE Elizabete 2008 LAT SS"Arkadija" 40.60 40.01 40.01 5.51

9 42 PLATE Alise 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 40.06 40.41 40.06 5.56

10 41  KREMERE Kerija 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 40.41 40.72 40.41 5.91
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Latvi_jas Latvijas cempionats rollersléposana 2020
L J = n 2. posms
v\ CEMPIONATS - posms
Sprint qualification
Official results
Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap
1 49 QI,(I_ELE Darta 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 42.01 41.24 41.24 6.74
12 60 KANCEVICA Darja 2009 LAT Kraslavas Sporta skola 41.81 43.02 41.81 7.31
12 47 LUSE Undine 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 43.20 41.81 41.81 7.31
14 44 KRIEVINA Annija 2009 LAT CPSS 43.40 42.32 42.32 7.82
15 46 UPENIECE Ance 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 43.66 43.51 43.51 9.01
16 45 MIGLONE Luize 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS 43.79 45.21 43.79 9.29
17 43 LACE Adrija 2008 LAT CPSS 4513 44.60 44.60 10.10
18 55 MEZARAUPA Anna 2008 LAT SS"Arkadija” 51.87 45.55 45.55 11.05
19 40 ABOLTINA Kate 2009 LAT CPSS 46.88 45.65 45.65 11.15
20 50 ZIDAVA Rita 2008 LAT CPSS 46.74 47.60 46.74 12.24
21 54 JURCENOKA Viktorija 2008 LAT Kraslavas Sporta skola 47.65 47.22 47.22 12.72
22 48 HUSARE Amanda 2009 LAT Vilakas BJSS 48.20 49.10 48.20 13.70
23 33 VOLKA Diana 2008 LAT Kraslavas Sporta skola 49.97 52.45 49.97 15.47
24 37 SUKURE Estere 2008 LAT CPSS 49.99 51.67 49.99 15.49
25 34 NAGLE Reézija 2008 LAT Madonas BJSS 52.98 50.60 50.60 16.10
26 59 LINGARTE Keita 2009 LAT CPSS 52.71 53.47 52.71 18.21
27 51 GAILE Anna 2009 LAT SS"Arkadija" 56.66 1:00.30 56.66 22.16
28 30 HUSARE Margarita 2008 LAT Vilakas BJSS 1:00.07 1:05.62 1:00.07 25.57
29 31 ZARINA Ameélija Tina 2008 LAT SS"Arkadija" 1:14.44 1:10.19 1:10.19 35.69
Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)
57 JURAEliza 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS
58 ROMULE Sanda 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS
Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)
57 JURAElza 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS
58 ROMULE Sanda 2009 LAT Madonas BJSS
V10 200 m
1 61 DRAUDVILA Andris 2011 LTU Gavaitis 34.35 34.95 34.35
2 75 ARAMA Martins 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 38.02 38.54 38.02 3.67
3 159 Bilans Leo 2010 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 39.55 38.91 38.91 4.56
4 63 BERZINQ Gustavs 2011 LAT CPSS 41.22 41.78 41.22 6.87
5 71 ZAURINé Gustavs 2010 LAT CPSS 41.98 41.24 41.24 6.89
6 68 ASARIS Edgars Aivo 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 42.58 41.75 41.75 7.40
7 65 ZAKIS Artirs 2011 LAT CPSS 44.66 41.97 41.97 7.62
8 74 BEKASOVS Everts 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 44.06 44.26 44.06 9.71
9 70 QKELE Rudolfs 2011 LAT CPSS 46.82 45.46 45.46 11.11
10 62 GERCMANIS Alberts 2010 LAT SS"Arkadija" 49.65 52.51 49.65 15.30
1 69 BAKULIS Martins 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 50.75 58.84 50.75 16.40
12 67 MERZVINSKIS Adrians 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 53.16 1:00.90 53.16 18.81
13 66 TRODS Tomass 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:01.67 1:00.48 1:00.48 26.13
14 64 LUKASEVICS Gustavs 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:06.54 1:10.49 1:06.54 32.19
15 73 LABUCIS Eduards 2013 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:14.74 1:13.88 1:13.88 39.53
Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)
72 JANKOVICS Gustavs 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS
Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)
72 JANKOVICS Gustavs 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS
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Latvijas Latvijas cempionats rollersléposana 2020
 J = - 2. posms
v\ CEMPIONATS - PosTS
Sprint qualification
Official results
Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap
1 85 GRUDULE Sabine 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 40.24 40.18 40.18
2 83 RULUKA Darta 2012 LAT Madonas BJSS 44.06 44.43 44.06 3.88
3 79 MERIHeléna 2010 LAT SS"Arkadija” 51.17 49.22 49.22 9.04
4 84 SALMINA Zane 2011 LAT CPSS 52.68 51.35 51.35 11.17
5 82 KALNINA Liva 2010 LAT SS"Arkadija” 52.42 51.90 51.90 11.72
6 78 OZOLINA Elizabete Keita 2010 LAT Madonas BJSS 55.66 1:00.70 55.66 15.48
7 77 MALNIECE Sabine 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS 58.71 59.35 58.71 18.53
8 76 PURINA Nellija 2011 LAT CPSS 1:01.79 1:01.32 1:01.32 21.14
9 81 MALNIECE Undine 2011 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:20.34 1:21.83 1:20.34 40.16
10 80 PAVARE Agate 2013 LAT Madonas BJSS 1:22.23 1:24.82 1:22.23 42.05
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X Latvijas Latvijas éempionats rollersiéeposana 2020
|

CEMPIONATS 2. posms
Sprint qualification
Results
Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap
V16 200 m
1 103 SVAUKSTS Silvestrs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 25.61
2 95 UPENIEKS Rainers 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 25.66 0.05
3 98 BISERS Rudis Riidolfs 2005 LAT CPSS 26.50 0.89
4 102 SINATS Gustavs 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 26.91 1.30
5 93 BIRITIS Bruno 2005 LAT Madonas BJSS 27.55 1.94
6 100 VITOLINS Audris Odo 2005 LAT Ogre OK/SC 27.82 2.21
7 96 ZAKIS Emils 2005 LAT CPSS 28.76 3.15
8 87 LIBIETIS Nils 2004 LAT SS"Arkadija" 30.04 4.43
9 94 ABOLINS Raivo 2005 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 30.21 4.60
10 90 FRIDVALDS Edgars 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS 30.51 4.90
11 105 ENDE Davis 2004 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 30.80 5.19
12 88 CIRCENS Eriks 2004 LAT Vilakas BJSS 32.14 6.53
13 86 KAZACUKS Artemijs 2005 LAT Kraslavas Sporta skola 32.97 7.36
14 104 KULEZNOVS Roberts 2004 LAT CPSS 33.80 8.19
15 97 LACIS Krisjanis 2004 LAT SS"Arkadija" 35.32 9.71
16 92 GUBA Jékabs 2005 LAT Kraslavas Sporta skola 35.52 9.91
17 101 GRAUDINS Janis 2005 LAT CPSS 36.86 11.25
18 89 KAMZOLS Martins 2005 LAT Vilakas BJSS 38.27 12.66
19 91 KEISS Endijs 2005 LAT Vilakas BJSS 38.70 13.09
20 99 PANIHIDKINS Aleksandrs 2005 LAT SS"Arkadija" 38.96 13.35
1 116 VOLFA Estere 2005 LAT CPSS 33.33
2 114 SLOTINA Ehzabete 2005 LAT CPSS 34.37 1.04
3 110 BLEIDELE Elza 2005 LAT CPSS 35.02 1.69
4 109 VOLKA Liga 2004 LAT Kraslavas Sporta skola 35.05 1.72
5 113 VOLKA Jana 2004 LAT Kraslavas Sporta skola 35.29 1.96
6 112 SUMINSKA Adriana 2005 LAT Kraslavas Sporta skola 35.65 2.32
7 107 OSMANE Adriana 2005 LAT SS"Arkadija" 36.10 2.77
8 111 EINIGYTE Ula 2004 LTU S,K. Viesulas LTU 41.17 7.84
9 108 KASPERUNAITE lima 2004 LTU S,K. Viesulas LTU 47.36 14.03
Did Not Start (2)
106 BERZINA Katrina 2004 LAT Madonas BJSS
115 KASPEUNAITE lima 2004 LTU S,K. Viesulas LTU
V14 200 m
1 128 PLOTKA Ernests 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 29.29
2 129 BILANS Bruno 2007 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 29.60 0.31
3 132 SKOLNIEKS Jékabs 2006 LAT SS"Arkadija" 30.23 0.94
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X Latvi_jas Latvijas cempionats rollersléposana 2020
\

CEMPIONATS _2.posms
Sprint qualification
Results

Rank Bib Name Year Nation Club Time Gap
4 122 LUKSTINS Péteris 2006 LAT SS"Arkadija" 30.64 1.35
5 136 JEKIMOVS Ernests 2006 LAT CPSS 30.73 1.44
6 139 PAIO Kristaps 2007 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 32.25 2.96
7 123 SILINS Likass 2007 LAT Ogre OK/Keguma novads 32.48 3.19
8 137 CIRCENS Ints Indrikis 2007 LAT Vilakas BJSS 32.83 3.54
9 117 KOZLOVSKIS Markuss 2006 LAT Vilakas BJSS 33.43 4.14
10 125 ZVIRGZDINS Edvards 2006 LAT SS"Arkadija" 33.76 4.47
11 134 KRUMINS Kaspars 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 33.90 4.61
12 118 MEIJERS Miks 2007 LAT SS"Arkadija" 33.97 4.68
13 133 JANOVSKIS Martins 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 34.22 4.93
14 120 PLOTKA Aleksis 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 34.59 5.30
15 119 FREIVALDS Emils 2006 LAT CPSS 34.75 5.46
16 144 KALNINA Artirs 2007 LAT SS"Arkadija" 34.76 5.47
17 131 RAMS Rinalds 2007 LAT CPSS 36.27 6.98
18 126 MEZARAUPS Oskars 2007 LAT SS"Arkadija" 36.29 7.00
19 143 GRASIS Renars 2007 LAT Ogre OK/Keguma novads 36.38 7.09
20 140 GRAZYS Matas 2006 LTU S,K. Viesulas LTU 36.96 7.67
21 141 KOZAKS Markuss 2006 LAT CPSS 39.61 10.32
22 121 CIRPONS Arvis 2007 LAT Madonas BJSS 40.77 11.48
23 135 PAULINS Gregors 2007 LAT Kraslavas Sporta skola 40.79 11.50
24 127 ZAURINS Emils 2007 LAT CPSS 41.07 11.78
25 142 LANCS Martins 2007 LAT CPSS 41.56 12.27
26 124 GRIKIS Martins 2007 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 42.42 13.13
27 130 NOVICONOKS Zanis 2007 LAT Kraslavas Sporta skola 51.10 21.81

Did Not Start (1)

138 KALNINS Davis 2007 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola

| S14 200 m |
1 155 KAPARKALEJA Linda 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 32.11
2 149 VECKALNINA Madara 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 32.58 0.47
3 152 VIGANTE Lauma 2006 LAT Madonas BJSS 35.18 3.07
4 147 OZOLINA Patricija 2007 LAT CPSS 36.29 4.18
5 154 BLEIDELE Stella 2007 LAT CPSS 36.38 4.27
6 146 JANKAVA Arta 2006 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 36.78 4.67
7 158 RADIVINSKA Evija 2007 LAT Kraslavas Sporta skola 37.13 5.02
8 151 BUSA Patricija 2006 LAT Siguldas Sporta Skola 40.06 7.95
9 145 ZARINA Amanda Reilija 2007 LAT SS"Arkadija" 41.00 8.89
10 156 SKRIDE Leticija Anna 2007 LAT CPSS 41.72 9.61
11 153 KAMZOLA Loreta 2007 LAT Vilakas BJSS 43.45 11.34
12 148 SPRINGE Rasa 2006 LAT SS"Arkadija" 45.98 13.87
13 150 KURCISA Viktorija 2006 LAT SS"Arkadija" 46.77 14.66
14 157 SALMINA Liva 2006 LAT Gulbenes BJSS 50.87 18.76
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